
Summer 2018

Piano Keyboard Drums Guitar Bass Choir Anthem 
Orchestration

Sun, May 27 Debbie Amelia Gerald Tony/Jarret Andrew Son of Man rhythm & strings

Wed, May 30 Jeanah Amelia BJ Scott/Lou Abigail

Sun, Jun 3 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse no anthem

Wed, Jun 6 Debbie Matthew Ross Josh/Abigail Tony Pastor Ed leads

Sun, Jun 10 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Abigail no anthem

Wed, Jun 13 Jeanah Amelia Zeke Scott/Lou Abigail Pastor Josh leads

Sun, Jun 17 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse no anthem

Wed, Jun 20 Denise Matthew Rebekah Josh/Abigail Scott

Sun, Jun 24 Debbie Kathy Turner Scott/Jarret Tony
When I Think 
about the Lord

Wed, Jun 27

Sun, Jul 1 Kathy Amelia Gerald Tony/Lou Jesse no anthem

Wed, Jul 4

Sun, Jul 8 Debbie Kathy Turner Tony/Jarret Abigail Total Praise

Wed, Jul 11

Sun, Jul 15 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse Revelation 19

Wed, Jul 18 Denise Amelia Rebekah Scott/Lou Tony

Sun, Jul 22 Debbie Matthew Ross Tony/Jarret Josh

Wed, Jul 25 Jeanah Matthew BJ Scott/Lou Josh

Sun, Jul 29 Denise Amelia Josh Scott/Lou Tony Once and For All

Wed, Aug 1 Denise Matthew Ross Josh/Chuck Scott

Sun, Aug 5 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse

Wed, Aug 8 Jeanah Matthew BJ Scott/Lou Josh

Sun, Aug 12 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Josh

Wed, Aug 15 Denise Amelia Greg Josh/Chuck Tony

Sun, Aug 19 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse

Wed, Aug 22

Sun, Aug 26 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Abigail

Wed, Aug 28 Denise Amelia John Josh/Abigail Scott

Sun, Sep 2 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse

No Evening Service, it's VBS week.

No Evening Service, Happy 242nd Birthday America.

Hymn Night -- Matt only at piano

Hymn Night -- Matt only at piano



Summer 2018

Wed, Sep 5 Jeanah Matthew Zeke Scott/Lou Abigail

Sun, Sep 9 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Abigail

Wed, Sep 12 Denise Amelia Rebekah Josh/Abigail Scott

Sun, Sep 16 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse


